19.03.95. Bormio

vertical drop: 190 m
number of gates:
course setters: /Eric Skaslien NOR
temperature: +6C/+8C
started: 26

finished: 20
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9.
10.
11.

. Ole-Christian Furuseth
. Thomas Stangassinger

. Yves Dimier

. Thomas Sykora

. Marc Girardelli

. Michael von Gruenigen
. Fabio de Crignis

. Finn-Christian Jagge

Sebastien Amiez
Bernhard Bauer
Kjetil-Andre Aamodt

DQ Lasse Kjuss

12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Mario Reiter

Jure Kosir
Kiminobu Kimura
Christian Mayer

Guenther Mader
Matjaz Vrhovnik
Bernhard Gstrein
Harald Strand-Nielsen
Kristian Ghedina

NOR
AUT

FRA
AUT
LUX
SUI
ITA
NOR
FRA
GER
NOR
NOR
AUT
SLO
JAP
AUT

AUT
SLO
AUT
NOR
ITA

Slalom, men

49.74
50.16

50.41
51.19
50.95
50.71
51.31
51.16
50.17
51.34
51.10
51.01
50.58
50.20
51.11
51.41

51.90
51.81
52.33
52.14
54.69

51.25
51.09

51.45
50.73
51.01
51.28
50.78
50.98
52.11
51.05
51.35
51,46
51.90
52.29
51.61
51.57

51.80
52.28
51.91
52.50
55.39

100.99
101.25

101.86
101.92
101.96
101.99
102.09
102.14
102.28
102.39
102.45
102,47
102.48
102.49
102.72
102.98

103.70
104.09
104.24
104.64
110.08

(16)
(19)

(23)
(26)
(1)
(22)
(24)



DNS(1):
Andrej Miklave

DNF(1):
Michael Tritscher
Bret Vale

DQ(1):
8, Alberto Tomba

DNF(2):

Stanley Hayer
Andrea Zinsli

DQ(2):
12, Lasse Kjuss

*

SLO

AUT
AUS

ITA

CND
SUI

NOR

a two minutes tele report of this race is

available at

(18)

(2)

(27)

50,78 ( 6)

(25) (1% run:19 — 52.04)

(17) (1% run:20 — 52.09)

51.01 51,46 102,47

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ty2Px{480tI|

21)



I*" run Eric Skaslien NOR 2" run

1. Ole-Ch. Furuseth NOR 49.74 ( 4) 1. Thomas Sykora AUT 50.73 ( 3)
2. Fabio de Crignis ITA  50.78 ( 2)
2. Th. Stangassinger AUT 50.16 ( 9) 3. Finn-Ch. Jagge NOR 50.98 ( 4)
3. Sebastien Amiez FRA 50.17 ( 7) 4. Marc Girardelli LUX 51.01 ( 8)
4. Jure Kosir SLO 50.20 ( 3) 5. Bernhard Bauer GER 51.05 (1)
5. Yves Dimier FRA 50.41 (14) 6. Th. Stangassinger AUT 51.09 (14)
6. Mario Reiter AUT 50.58 (1) 7. Ole-Ch. Furuseth NOR 51.25 (15)
7. M. von Gruenigen SUI ~ 50.71 (10) 8. M. von Gruenigen SUl  51.28 ( 9)
DQ Alberto Tomba ITA 50,78 ( 6) 9. Kjetil-A. Aamodt NOR 51.35 ( 6)
8. Marc Girardelli LUX 50.95 (15) 10. Yves Dimier FRA 51.45 (11)
9. Lasse Kjuss NOR 51.01 (21) DQ Lasse Kjuss NOR 5146 ( 7)
10. Kjetil-A. Aamodt NOR 51.10 (12) 11. Christian Mayer AUT 51.57 (16)
11. Kiminobu KimuraJAP  51.11 (16) 12. Kiminobu KimuraJAP  51.61 ( 5)
12. Finn-Ch. Jagge NOR 51.16 (13) 13. Guenther Mader AUT 51.80 (18)
13. Thomas Sykora AUT 51.19 ( 5) 14. Mario Reiter AUT 51.90 (10)
14. Fabio de Crignis ITA 51.31 (20) 15. Bernhard Gstrein AUT 51.91 (22)
15. Bernhard Bauer GER 51.34 ( 8) 16. Sebastien Amiez FRA 52.11 (13)
16. Christian Mayer AUT 51.41 (19) 17. Matjaz Vrhovnik SLO 52.28 (17)
17. Matjaz Vrhovnik SLO 51.81 (26) 18. Jure Kosir SLO 52.29 (12)
18. Guenther Mader AUT 51.90 (23)
19. Stanley Hayer  CND 52.04 (25) 19. H. Strand-Nielsen NOR 52.50 (21)
20. Andrea Zinsli  SUI  52.09 (17)
21. H. Strand-Nielsen NOR 52.14 (22)
22. Bernhard Gstrein AUT 52.33 (11)
23. Kristian Ghedina ITA  54.69 (24) 20. Kristian Ghedina ITA 55.39 (23)



1. Ole-Christian Furuseth

2. Thomas Stangassinger
3. Sebastien Amiez

4. Mario Reiter

5. Jure Kosir

6. Michael Tritscher
7. Yves Dimier
8. Thomas Sykora

9. Michael von Gruenigen
10. Marc Girardelli

1. Ole-Christian Furuseth
2. Yves Dimier
3. Alberto Tomba

and Jure Kosir
5. Finn-Christian Jagge
6. Sebastien Amiez
7. Thomas Stangassinger
8. Michael von Gruenigen
9. Kiminobu Kimura

10. Matjaz Vrhovnik

NOR

AUT
FRA
AUT
SLO

AUT
FRA
AUT
SUI

LUX

NOR
FRA
ITA
SLO
NOR
FRA
AUT
SUI
JAP
SLO

split-time, 1" run:

28.16

28.40
28.43
28.48
28.51

28.70
28.79
28.86
28.87
28.90

finish, 1" run:

21.58
21.62

21.69
21.73
21.74
21.76
21.84
21.85
21.87

(4

(9
(7)
(1)
(3)

(2
(14)
()
(10)
(15)

(4
(14)
(0)
(3)
(13)
(7
(9
(10)
(16)
(26!



1. Thomas Sykora

2. Thomas Stangassinger

3. Fabio de Crignis

4. Finn-Christian Jagge

5. Marc Girardelli

6. Kjetil-Andre Aamodt
DQ Lasse Kjuss

7. Kiminobu Kimura
and Bernhard Bauer

9. Michael von Gruenigen
10. Jure Kosir

1. Fabio de Crignis

2. Bernhard Bauer

3. Thomas Sykora

4. Ole-Christian Furuseth

5. Marc Girardelli

6. Finn-Christian Jagge

7. Bernhard Gstrein

8. Christian Mayer

9. Michael von Gruenigen
10. Mario Reiter

AUT

AUT
ITA
NOR
LUX
NOR
NOR
JAP
GER
SUI
SLO

ITA

GER
AUT
NOR
LUX
NOR
AUT
AUT
SUI

AUT

split-time, 2" run:

29.23

29.37
29.40
29.43
29.47
29.48
29.52

29.62
29.63
29.70

finish, 2" run:

21.38
21.43
21.50
21.52
21.54
21.55
21.59
21.64
21.65
21.69

(3)

(14)
(2)
(4
(8
(0)
(7
(3)
(D
(9
(12)

(2)
(1)
(3)
(15)
(8
(4
(22)
(16)
(9
(10)



